ALGE-TIMING
Track & Field
System Description
ALGE Track & Field System
Page 2
Table of Contents
1 GENERAL ................................................................................................................................... 3
1.1 Who is ALGE-TIMING?................................................................................................................... 3

Distance
between
hangers
Maximal
current
on 12V
side
Reading
Distance
Amo
unt
of
Digit
s [mm] [A] [m]
Indoor Models:
D-LINE57-I-6-E0 6 57 130 500 60 200 0,9 25
D-LINE100-I-6-E0 6 100 180 800 60 500 0,9 50
D-LINE150-I-6-E0 6 150 250 956 60 556 0,9 75
D-LINE250-I-6-E0 6 250 350 1493 60 1093 2,9 125
D-LINE450-I-6-E0 6 450 600 2490 60 2090 4,5 225
D-LINE600-I-6-E0 6 600 800 3400 60 3000 5,9 270
Outdoor Models:
D-LINE150-O-6-E0 6 150 250 956 60 556 0,9 75
D-LINE250-O-6-E0 6 250 350 1493 60 1093 2,9 125
D-LINE450-O-6-E0 6 450 600 2490 60 2090 4,5 225
D-LINE600-O-6-E0 6 600 800 3400 60 3000 5,9 270
Page 12
 System Description
ALGE Track & Field System
2.4 Lapcounter